
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 

No. 
25 

334 
296 
172 

42 
228 
505 
326 
319 
287 

Name 
ΠΕΤΡΙΣΗΣ ΣΤ. 
ΝΤΑΦΟΣ Ι. 
ΚΥΡΙΤΣΗΣ Γ 
ΧΟΡΤΗΣ Α. 
ΠΟΛΥΧΡΟΝΙΔΟΥ Β. 
ΔΗΜΟΣ Ι. 
ΚΟΥΡΟΥΤΖΙΔΗΣ Θ. 
ΑΡΑΒΑΝΗΣ Γ. 
ΝΤΟΥΑΝΟΓΛΟΥ Κ. 
ΣΩΗΣ Ι. 

Class 
SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

SENIOR 

Laps 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 
12 

Total Tm 
10:41.031 
10:45.083 
10:53.487 
10:53.878 
10:54.377 
10:54.489 
10:58.749 
10:59.667 
11:00.925 
11:02.154 

Diff 

4.052 
12.456 
12.847 
13.346 
13.458 
17.718 
18.636 
19.894 
21.123 

Best Tm 
52.634 
53.353 
54.131 
54.099 
54.006 
53.431 
54.156 
53.427 
54.327 
54.516 

Club 
SPEEDFORCE 
PRAGA ZAHOS KARTING 
SPEEDFORCE 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
KAITATZIS RACING 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
SPEEDFORCE 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 
COSMOSRALLY KART ACADEMY 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

4.052 

Avg. Speed 

82,891 

Best Lap Tm 

52.634 

Best Speed 

84,128 

Best Lap by 

25 - ΠΕΤΡΙΣΗΣ ΣΤ. 

 

Printed: 30/5/2021 2:23:58 μμ 

Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  SERRES CIRCUIT 

1os ΑΓΩΝΑΣ Π.Π. KARTING 

ΚΥΡΙΑΚΗ 30/5/2021 

SENIOR RACE 2 

Race (12 Laps) started at 13:55:36 

SRC Pista Kart 1,230 km 

30/5/2021 01:15 μμ 


